
Foster Care & Adoption 
Catholic Charities Corporation 

6753 State Road 
Parma, Ohio  44134 

440-843-5559  

Foster Parent & Special Needs Adoption 
Pre-Service Training 

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 to Thursday, November 1, 2018 

 

WEEK 1  
Wednesday, September 26, 2018 

6:00 pm – 8:30 pm 
ORIENTATION 

(Mod I) 

WEEK 2 Tuesday, October 2, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

ODJFS Rules & Regulations; 
Catholic Charities Corporation Policies & 

Procedures 
(Mod II) 

(APPLICATIONS DUE) 

Thursday, October 4, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
Child Development 

(Mod III) 

WEEK 3 Tuesday, October 9, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

Trauma and Its Effects 
(Mod IV) 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 
Child Sexual Abuse 

(Mod V) 
(Bring Required paperwork) 

WEEK 4 Tuesday, October 16, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

Minimizing the Trauma of Placement 
(Mod VI) 

(Schedule CPR/FA Class) 

Thursday, October 18, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

Transcending Differences in Placement 
(Mod VII) 

Week 5 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

Helping the Children Manage Emotions and 
Behaviors 
(Mod VIII) 

Thursday, October 25, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

Understanding Primary Families 
(Mod IX) 

 

WEEK 6 Tuesday, October 30, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

The Effects of Caregiving on the Caregiver 
Family 

(Mod X) 
 

Thursday, November 1, 2018 
6:30 pm – 9:30 pm 

Long-Term Separation and Post Adoption 
Issues for Families 
(Mod XI and XII) 

(Bring any additional required paperwork) 

 

       
 
 

 
30 

Please Note: 

 All trainings are held at the Catholic Charities,  
St. Anthony Center 

 Please do not bring children to the training.  
Childcare is NOT provided. 

 You must arrive on time to receive full credit. 


